To the Hon. Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Please record the attached original or copy thereof						
Docket No. JG-TT-5151/500568.20035						
SUBMISSION TYPE: ///////	_ J. Conveyance.					
[X] New [] Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID #	[X] Assignment [] Change of Name [] Merger [] Security Agreement					
[] Correction of PTO Error / Reel # // Frame #	_					
[] Corrective Document / Reel # /Frame #	EXECUTION DATE: October 30, 2002					
Name of conveying Party(ies):	Execution Date {M / D / Y}:					
Yoshihiko MAKINO	October 30, 2002					
Yoshihiko ABE	October 30, 2002 O FILM CO., LTD.					
<u> </u>	ıma, Minami-Ashigara-shi					
	250-0123 Japan					
Kunagawa,	200-0120 dapan					
If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is representative designation is attached:YESNO (DESIGNATIONS MUST BE A SEPARATE DOCUMENT FROM ASSIGNATIONS MUST BE A SEPARATE DOCUMENT FROM ASSIGNATION MUST BE A SEPARATE DOCUMENT FROM A SEPARATE PROPERTY FROM A SEPARATE PRO	GNMENT)					
Correspondence and/or Domestic Representative Name						
Jules E. Goldberg, Esq., Reed Smith LLP, 599 Lexington	ton, New York, NY 10022 [Tel. No. (212)521-5403]					
20 1001	USE THIS SPACE					
Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attach	ned conveyance document including any attachments: [2]					
Application number(s) or Patent number(s):	ANIMAL OF CONTRACT CONTRACTOR OF CONTRACTOR					
property)	t Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH NUMBERS for the same					
A) Application number(s):	B) Patent number(s):					
10/292725						
If this document is being filed together with a New Application, enter th	ne date the patent application was signed by the first named executing					
inventor: {M/D/Y}						
Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT)						
Enter PCT application number only if a U.S. Application	Number has not been assigned					
Number of Properties	Enter the total number of properties involved: [1]					
Fee Amount Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41):						
rea Amount rea Amount for Properties Listed (37 Of N 3.41).	. \$ 40.00					
Method of payment: [X] Enclosed w/filing fee of	of \$780.00 [] Deposit Account it account any additional fees required or to credit any overpayment					
to Deposit Account No: 50-1529.)	it account any additional lees required or to credit any overpayment					
Deposit Account						
Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can						
Deposit Account Number: Authorization to charge ac						
Statement and Signature	Canadian 1000 pg 100 [] Tro					
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing in	formation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true					
copy of the original document. Charges to deposit according	unt are authorized, as indicated herein.					
Jules E. Goldberg	91 1 1 1 Date: Nov. 12, 2002					
Reg. No.: 24,408						
Name of Person Signing	·					
MAILING CERTIFICATE						
MAILING CERTIFICATE I hereby certify that this correspondence is being deposited with the United States Postal Service as first class mail in an						
envelope addressed to: Box ASSIGNMENTS, Patent and Trac	demarks Office, Washington, DC 20231 on November 12, 2002 .					
VI to M. M.						
KMA/IMON.	/ Ruth Montalvo					
/2002 WASFAW1 0000003/ 10292725						

PATENT REEL: 013490 FRAME: 0069

ASSIGNMENT - PATENT APPLICATION UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

	Whereas, I/We	oshihiko MAKINO and Yos	hihiko ABE_					
of	c/o Fuji Photo Film Co.,	Ltd., 11-46, Senzui 3-chom	e, Asaka-shi,	Saitama 351-	0024, Japan			
(h	ereafter "Assignor") have inv	vented certain new and useful	improvements	in				
— wh	ich application for Letters Pa	tent in the United States of An	nerica [X]is	about to be filed	d. [] has been filed.			
	And Whereas, <u>FU</u>	JI PHOTO FILM CO., LTD.						
of	210 Nakanuma, Minami-Ashigara-shi, Kanagawa, 250-0123, Japan							
	ereinafter "Assignee") is/are erefor:	desirous of acquiring an intere	est therein and	in the Letters P	atent to be obtained			
	Now, therefore, be it k	nown by all whom it may cond	ern, that for go	od and valuable	e consideration (the			
suf	ficiency of which is hereby a	cknowledged) the Assignor ha	s assigned, tra	nsferred and se	t over, and by these			
pre	esents does assign, transfer a	and set over unto the said Assi	g <mark>nee for the</mark> te	rritory of the Un	ited States of America,			
the	full and exclusive right, title	, and interest in and to the said	f application ar	nd the invention	embodied therein, as			
full	y set forth and described in t	he specification.						
	A. prepared and exe	cuted on October 30,	2002		-			
	B. filed in the U.S. P	atent and Trademark Office ui	nder Applicatio	n No				
on		including any	division, conti	nuation, substite	ute or renewal			
арі	olication thereof; said inven	ition, application and Letters P	atent to be hel	d <mark>and</mark> enjoyed b	y the said Assignee to			
the	full end of the term for whic	h said Letters Patent is grante	d, as fully and	entirely as the s	ame would have been			
hel	d by the Assignor had this as	ssignment and transfer not bee	n made.					
	Assignor hereby author	orizes and requests the Comm	issioner of Pate	ents and Trader	narks to issue any and			
all	such Letters Patent for said i	nvention to said Assignee.						
	In testimony whereof,	the Assignor has hereunto set	his hand this	30th	day of			
	October 20	00₽						
WI	TNESS:	INVENTOR(S):						
		Yoshihiko MAKINO	1	Jeshih.ko A	Tokino			
		Name		Signat	ure			
		Yoshihiko ABE	1	Yeshilin	to Afre			
		Name		Signat	ure			
			/					
		Name		Signat	ure			
			1					
		Name		Signat	ure			
		Name	/	Signat	ure			
		Name	1	Signat	ure			

REED SMITH LLP 559 Lexinaton Avenue. New York. NY 10022 Tel: (212) 521-5403 / Fax: (212) 521-5400 / PATE NT SMITH.COM